FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Qualifying 19-Jun-22 11:40 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 55.669 +2.463 11:46:03.975 12 54.006 +0.126 11:51:35.499
(14) Qabil Irfan 7 54.161 +0.955 11:46:58.136 13 53.968 +0.088 11:52:29.467
1 55.949 +3.793 11:41:04.774 8 53.206 11:47:51.342 14 53.880 11:53:23.347
2 52.704 +0.548 11:41:57.478 9 54.195 +0.989 11:48:45.537 15 53.985 +0.105 11:54:17.332
3 52.934 +0.778 11:42:50.412 10 53.508 +0.302 11:49:39.045 16 54.753 +0.873 11:55:12.085
4 52.156 11:43:42.568 1 53.848 +0.642 11:50:32.893
5 52.545 +0.389 11:44:35.113 12 53.692 +0.486 11:51:26.585 (23) Farhan Nagib
6 52.699 +0.543 11:45:27.812 13 53.964 +0.758 11:52:20.549 1 1:00.073 +5.963 11:41:15.735
7 52.402 +0.246 11:46:20.214 14 54.269 +1.063 11:53:14.818 2 55.136 +1.026 11:42:10.871
8 52.492 +0.336 11:47:12.706 15 53.444 +0.238 11:54:08.262 3 54.944 +0.834 11:43:05.815
9 53.122 +0.966 11:48:05.828 16 53.560 +0.354 11:55:01.822 4 54.456 +0.346 11:44:00.271
10 53.631 +1.475 11:48:59.459 5 54.277 +0.167 11:44:54.548
1 52.531 +0.375 11:49:51.990 (21) Sharf Muhriz 6 54.718 +0.608 11:45:49.266
12 2:58.250 +2:06.094 11:52:50.240 1 59.360 +5.876 11:41:13.315 7 54.110 11:46:43.376
13 53.771 +1.615 11:53:44.011 2 55.720 +2.236 11:42:09.035 8 54.119 +0.009 11:47:37.495
14 52.472 +0.316 11:54:36.483 3 54.491 +1.007 11:43:03.526 9 54.843 +0.733 11:48:32.338
15 52.401 +0.245 11:55:28.884 4 54.527 +1.043 11:43:58.053 10 54.830 +0.720 11:49:27.168
5 54.281 +0.797 11:44:52.334 11 54.783 +0.673 11:50:21.951
(26) Adi Putra 6 54.357 +0.873 11:45:46.691 12 54.913 +0.803 11:51:16.864
1 57.770 +5.089 11:41:20.536 7 54.017 +0.533 11:46:40.708 13 54.983 +0.873 11:52:11.847
2 56.487 +3.806 11:42:17.023 8 53.816 +0.332 11:47:34.524 14 54.997 +0.887 11:53:06.844
3 53.339 +0.658 11:43:10.362 9 54.718 +1.234 11:48:29.242 15 55.441 +1.331 11:54:02.285
4 53.041 +0.360 11:44:03.403 10 54.515 +1.031 11:49:23.757 16 55.482 +1.372 11:54:57.767
5 52.861 +0.180 11:44:56.264 1 53.484 11:50:17.241 17 56.012 +1.902 11:55:53.779
6 53.148 +0.467 11:45:49.412 12 53.546 +0.062 11:51:10.787
7 54.065 +1.384 11:46:43.477 13 53.682 +0.198 11:52:04.469 (19) Nuzzul Ady
8 53.023 +0.342 11:47:36.500 14 54.061 +0.577 11:52:58.530 1 1:01.216 +6.564 11:41:29.069
9 52.791 +0.110 11:48:29.291 15 54.796 +1.312 11:53:53.326 2 57.317 +2.665 11:42:26.386
10 53.541 +0.860 11:49:22.832 16 54.228 +0.744 11:54:47.554 3 54.965 +0.313 11:43:21.351
1 52.687 +0.006 11:50:15.519 17 54.612 +1.128 11:55:42.166 4 54.822 +0.170 11:44:16.173
12 52.681 11:51:08.200 5 55.493 +0.841 11:45:11.666
13 53.159 +0.478 11:52:01.359 (18) Adam Danial 6 55.242 +0.590 11:46:06.908
14 55.263 +2.582 11:52:56.622 1 1:02.983 +9.412 11:41:40.034 7 55.542 +0.890 11:47:02.450
15 53.253 +0.572 11:53:49.875 2 55.541 +1.970 11:42:35.575 8 55.223 +0.571 11:47:57.673
16 52.886 +0.205 11:54:42.761 3 54.444 +0.873 11:43:30.019 9 54.991 +0.339 11:48:52.664
17 53.037 +0.356 11:55:35.798 4 54.549 +0.978 11:44:24.568 10 54.652 11:49:47.316
5 54.118 +0.547 11:45:18.686 11 55.134 +0.482 11:50:42.450
(24) Akif Abdullah 6 54.037 +0.466 11:46:12.723 12 54.718 +0.066 11:51:37.168
1 1:10.149 +17.205 11:41:45.267 7 55.674 +2.103 11:47:08.397 13 54.875 +0.223 11:52:32.043
2 55.172 +2.228 11:42:40.439 8 57.893 +4.322 11:48:06.290 14 55.518 +0.866 11:53:27.561
3 53.381 +0.437 11:43:33.820 9 54.683 +1.112 11:49:00.973 15 54.808 +0.156 11:54:22.369
4 53.525 +0.581 11:44:27.345 10 53.720 +0.149 11:49:54.693 16 55.187 +0.535 11:55:17.556
5 53.301 +0.357 11:45:20.646 1 53.571 11:50:48.264
6 52.944 11:46:13.590 12 54.114 +0.543 11:51:42.378 (27) Fareeq Faizal
7 54.690 +1.746 11:47:08.280 13 54.988 +1.417 11:52:37.366 1 1:03.277 +8.613 11:41:27.137
8 53.351 +0.407 11:48:01.631 14 55.202 +1.631 11:53:32.568 2 1:00.063 +5.399 11:42:27.200
9 54.262 +1.318 11:48:55.893 15 54.921 +1.350 11:54:27.489 3 56.231 +1.567 11:43:23.431
10 53.294 +0.350 11:49:49.187 16 54.776 +1.205 11:55:22.265 4 56.656 +1.992 11:44:20.087
11 53.741 +0.797 11:50:42.928 5 55.136 +0.472 11:45:15.223
12 53.909 +0.965 11:51:36.837 (20) Shah Putra 6 55.212 +0.548 11:46:10.435
13 53.756 +0.812 11:52:30.593 1 1:00.374 +6.494 11:41:32.413 7 56.120 +1.456 11:47:06.555
14 53.291 +0.347 11:53:23.884 2 55.868 +1.988 11:42:28.281 8 54.682 +0.018 11:48:01.237
15 53.577 +0.633 11:54:17.461 3 55.162 +1.282 11:43:23.443 9 55.441 +0.777 11:48:56.678
16 55.815 +2.871 11:55:13.276 4 54.826 +0.946 11:44:18.269 10 54.732 +0.068 11:49:51.410
5 54.587 +0.707 11:45:12.856 11 55.009 +0.345 11:50:46.419
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 6 56.280 +2.400 11:46:09.136 12 55.874 +1.210 11:51:42.293
1 1:01.857 +8.651 11:41:27.504 7 54.285 +0.405 11:47:03.421 13 54.987 +0.323 11:52:37.280
2 58.159 +4.953 11:42:25.663 8 54.135 +0.255 11:47:57.556 14 55.199 +0.535 11:53:32.479
3 54.859 +1.653 11:43:20.522 9 54.239 +0.359 11:48:51.795 15 54.975 +0.311 11:54:27.454
4 54.178 +0.972 11:44:14.700 10 55.084 +1.204 11:49:46.879 16 54.664 11:55:22.118
5 53.606 +0.400 11:45:08.306 1 54.614 +0.734 11:50:41.493
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
Qualifying 19-Jun-22 11:40 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) lkram Dani 7 57.232 11:47:32.013
1 59.913 +5.243 11:41:32.792 8 57.255 +0.023 11:48:29.268
2 56.027 +1.357 11:42:28.819 9 57.923 +0.691 11:49:27.191
3 54.756 +0.086 11:43:23.575 10 57.512 +0.280 11:50:24.703
4 55.502 +0.832 11:44:19.077 1 57.581 +0.349 11:51:22.284
5 54.764 +0.094 11:45:13.841 12 58.120 +0.888 11:52:20.404
6 56.688 +2.018 11:46:10.529 13 57.805 +0.573 11:53:18.209
7 57.510 +2.840 11:47:08.039 14 57.249 +0.017 11:54:15.458
8 57.811 +3.141 11:48:05.850 15 57.983 +0.751 11:55:13.441
9 58.771 +4.101 11:49:04.621
10 56.271 +1.601 11:50:00.892 (25) Irfan Zafri
1 55.038 +0.368 11:50:55.930 1 1:01.712 +4.243 11:41:20.139
12 54.670 11:51:50.600 2 58.807 +1.338 11:42:18.946
13 54.922 +0.252 11:52:45.522 3 58.268 +0.799 11:43:17.214
14 55.025 +0.355 11:53:40.547 4 57.584 +0.115 11:44:14.798
15 54.845 +0.175 11:54:35.392 5 57.705 +0.236 11:45:12.503
16 55.595 +0.925 11:55:30.987 6 57.469 11:46:09.972
7 57.847 +0.378 11:47:07.819
(22) Danish Al-Hageem 8 57.893 +0.424 11:48:05.712
1 1:00.971 +5.651 11:41:20.435 9 58.711 +1.242 11:49:04.423
2 58.733 +3.413 11:42:19.168 10 58.049 +0.580 11:50:02.472
3 56.904 +1.584 11:43:16.072 1 57.973 +0.504 11:51:00.445
4 55.750 +0.430 11:44:11.822 12 57.790 +0.321 11:51:58.235
5 56.080 +0.760 11:45:07.902 13 58.418 +0.949 11:52:56.653
6 55.867 +0.547 11:46:03.769 14 58.754 +1.285 11:53:55.407
7 56.046 +0.726 11:46:59.815 15 58.233 +0.764 11:54:53.640
8 55.655 +0.335 11:47:55.470 16 58.067 +0.598 11:55:51.707
9 55.422 +0.102 11:48:50.892
10 56.226 +0.906 11:49:47.118
1 55.799 +0.479 11:50:42.917
12 55.598 +0.278 11:51:38.515
13 56.107 +0.787 11:52:34.622
14 55.814 +0.494 11:53:30.436
15 55.320 11:54:25.756
16 55.468 +0.148 11:55:21.224
(16) Airil llham
1 1:03.666 +8.263 11:41:46.108
2 57.084 +1.681 11:42:43.192
3 56.086 +0.683 11:43:39.278
4 55.868 +0.465 11:44:35.146
5 55.450 +0.047 11:45:30.596
6 55.734 +0.331 11:46:26.330
7 55.403 11:47:21.733
8 55.933 +0.530 11:48:17.666
9 55.700 +0.297 11:49:13.366
10 55.820 +0.417 11:50:09.186
1 56.136 +0.733 11:51:05.322
12 55.735 +0.332 11:52:01.057
13 55.919 +0.516 11:52:56.976
14 56.142 +0.739 11:53:53.118
15 56.248 +0.845 11:54:49.366
16 56.279 +0.876 11:55:45.645
(15) Haziq Naufal
1 1:05.183 +7.951 11:41:45.704
2 58.456 +1.224 11:42:44.160
3 57.529 +0.297 11:43:41.689
4 57.857 +0.625 11:44:39.546
5 57.682 +0.450 11:45:37.228
6 57.553 +0.321 11:46:34.781
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